
(Translated Version) 

Announcement of Faculty of Science, Mahi do] University 

Undergraduate academic calendar for the academic year 2020 (B.E. 2563) 

First semester 

Monday, 10 August 2020 

Monday, 5 - Friday, 16 October 2020 

Friday, l l December 2020 

Monday, 14 - Friday, 25 December 2020 

Monday, 28 December 2020 

First day of instructions 

Midterm examinations 

Last day of instructions 

Final examinations 

First day of vacation 

Grade announcement Friday, 1 January 2021 

Second semester 

Monday, 4 January 2021 

Monday, I - Friday, 5 March 2021 

Friday, 30 April 2021 

Monday, 3 - Friday, 14 May 2021 

Monday, 17 May 2021 

Friday, 28 May 2021 

Summer session 

Monday, 31 May 2021 

Friday, 16 July 2021 

Monday, I 9 -Thursday, 22 July 2021 

Tuesday, 27 July 2021 

Friday, 6 August 2021 

First day of instructions 

Midterm examinations 

Last day of instructions 

Final examinations 

First day of vacation 

Grade announcement 

First day of instructions 

Last day of instructions 

Final examinations 

First day of vacation 

Grade announcement 

Remark: No classes are held on public holidays, Saturdays, Sundays, and university/ 

faculty ceremonies. Anyhow, students might be asked to participate in university/ faculty's 

events. The public holidays and university/ faculty's events are as follows: 

Wednesday, 12 August 2020 

Thursday, 24 September 2020 

Friday, 2 October 2020 

Saturday, 3 October 2020 

Monday, 5 October 2020 

Tuesday, 6 October 2020 

Tuesday, 13 October 2020 

Her Majesty the Queen Sirikit's Birthday 

(Public holiday) 

Mahidol Day (University ceremony) 

- No classes at activity rooms, Sa!aya campus only

Mahidol University's Graduation Rehearsal Day

Mahidol University's Graduation Rehearsal Day

Mahidol University's Graduation Ceremony

Mahidol University's Graduation Ceremony

Passing of His Majesty the Late King Rama IX

(Public holiday)
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